
1 JEHMURU

2 LIJIAIX HUMEUR H4  28 28

3 JEILIRT MIXAI 6H  35 63

4 DIILORT JE G7  36 99

5 EAQEAL[ ROIDIT M1  30 129

6 EEERSEZ LAQuERA 1H  42 171

7 FECEMER SEREZ O1  87 258

8 AAEELEM ECRIEZ 5J  55 313

9 BAAMEST LEXEME J4  16 329

10 DFVIANS BATAMES 10B 81 410

11 EKCFUSU VIANDAS E5  44 454

12 PFCISUW KEUF F3  42 496

13 ABIFOOW PUCKS 3C  38 534

14 NANFOOR BIWA C7  28 562

15 AEANENO FOUR D1  22 584

16 AEGGNOV ATONE D9  25 609

17 NSGGTTO AVEN C12 26 635

18 TNNOTO[ GONGS 15A 27 662

19 LNPTERT TONTONs K9  64 726

20 TLLAIRT PENO B12 27 753

21 DLHIUSU LITTORAL 13G 70 823

22 DUEIY SLUsH 15H 33 856

23 EDIU AY N1  46 902

DIEU O11 15 917

Coup

lundi 16 mai 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


